KP40.1 Loop to Maple View

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.8
0.8 R 0.8
1.6 L 0.6
22 R 15
37 L 05
42 R 05
48 R 15
6.3 L 45
108 L 4.3
151 R 5.9
211 L 1.8
229 L 29
258 R 0.1
259 R 14
274 L 35
309 L 0.9
31.7 R 3.1
348 R 0.2
3 L >1
35 Uturn
356 R 29
385 R 0.8
393 L 0.8

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Albert Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
White Cross Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Millikan Road
Morrow Mill Road
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Road

NC 54

Stanford Road
Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

0.6 Make a U-turn onto
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

Old NC 86
Hillsborough Road
End of Ride

KP40.1 Loop to Maple View
At TurnGo

0

>.1
0.8
1.6
2.2

3.7
4.2
4.8
6.3
10.8
151
21.1
22.9
25.8

25.9
27.4
30.9
31.7
34.8
35

35

35.6
38.5
39.3

>1
0.8
0.8
0.6
1.5

- 00

0.5
0.5
15
4.5
4.3
5.9
1.8
2.9
0.1

xrr - xpxyr - X0xnr

14
35
0.9
3.1
0.2
>1
Uturn

— 2o o0rr 3

R 29
R 0.8
L 0.8

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Albert Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
White Cross Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Millikan Road
Morrow Mill Road
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Road

NC 54

Stanford Road
Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

0.6 Make a U-turn onto
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

Old NC 86
Hillsborough Road
End of Ride



