KP40 At T		•	to Maple View	KP4 At
0	un	>.1	Begin Ride	0
>.1	R	0.8	•	>.1
0.8		0.8	9	0.8
1.6	L		· ·	1.6
2.2	R		•	2.2
		1.0	Road	
3.7	L	0.5	Albert Road	3.7
4.2	R	0.5	Dairyland Road	4.2
4.8	R	1.5	Dairyland Road	4.8
6.3	L	4.5	Dodsons Crossroads	6.3
10.8	L	4.3	White Cross Road	10.8
15.1	R	5.9	Crawford Dairy Road	15.1
21.1	L	1.8	Millikan Road	21.1
22.9	L	2.9	Morrow Mill Road	22.9
25.8	R	0.1	Saxapahaw-Bethlehem	25.8
			Church Road	
25.9	R	1.4	NC 54	25.9
27.4	L	3.5	Stanford Road	27.4
30.9	L	0.9	Orange Grove Road	30.9
31.7	R	3.1	Dairyland Road	31.7
34.8	R	0.2	Dairyland Road	34.8
35	L	>.1	Dairyland Road	35
35	Ut	urn	0.6 Make a U-turn onto	35
			Dairyland Road	
		2.9		35.6
38.5	R	8.0	Old NC 86	38.5
39.3	L	8.0	Hillsborough Road	39.3

End of Ride

40.1 Loop to Maple View TurnGo On >.1 Begin Ride R 0.8 Hillsborough Road R 0.8 Hillsborough Road L 0.6 Dairyland Road R 1.5 Union Grove Church Road L 0.5 Albert Road R 0.5 Dairyland Road R 1.5 Dairyland Road L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads 8 L 4.3 White Cross Road 1 R 5.9 Crawford Dairy Road 1 L 1.8 Millikan Road 9 L 2.9 Morrow Mill Road 8 R 0.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Road 9 R 1.4 NC 54 4 L 3.5 Stanford Road 9 L 0.9 Orange Grove Road 7 R 3.1 Dairyland Road 8 R 0.2 Dairyland Road L >.1 Dairyland Road Uturn 0.6 Make a U-turn onto Dairyland Road 6 R 2.9 Dairyland Road 5 R 0.8 Old NC 86 3 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road End of Ride